DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
~~~
~~}
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that The Miles Standard LLC Located At 84 EASTERN PROMENADE
Job 10: 2012-06-4220-HV AC CBL: 003- C-0 I 0-00 I
has permission to Install 2 new GWS gas-fired water boilers

@ '12' NPT to expansion tank/air vent
® Vent connection, 3" diameter
ORDER CODE
FRONT
® 3/3'12' diameter air pipe connection
® Gas supply piping
Drain valve
RIGHT SIDE
Gas supply entrance (right or left side)
Boiler w
model Width
GWS-063 13
GWS-095 16
GWS-127 19
GWS-158 22
Note 1: Boiler supply and return tappings are 1 W NPT. Circulator
flanges shipped with boiler are sized to recommended pipe
size listed in RATINGS table. above.
Boiler circulalor is shipped loose. Circulator may be mounted